SpermFilter® Ready-to-use gradient
ID: FP09 I13_SFG R01 A.1
Date: 01/08/2023
Catalogue number
SpermFilter® Ready to use gradient 80%
SPF80-0010  5 x 10 ml SpermFilter®
 Ready-to-use gradient 80%
SPF80-0050  1 x 50 ml SpermFilter®
 Ready-to-use gradient 80%
SPF80-0100  1 x 100 ml SpermFilter®
 Ready-to-use gradient 80%
SPF80-0250  1 x 250 ml SpermFilter®Ready-to-use gradient 80%
SpermFilter® Ready to use gradient 45%
SPF45-0010  5 x 10 ml SpermFilter®
 Ready-to-use gradient 45%
SPF45-0050  1 x 50 ml SpermFilter®Ready-to-use gradient 45%
SPF45-0100  1 x 100 ml SpermFilter®Ready-to-use gradient 45%
SPF45-0250  1 x 250 ml SpermFilter®
 Ready-to-use gradient 45%
APPLICATION
SpermFilter® Ready-to-use gradients (80% and 45%) are ready to use
gradient systems for semen preparation. The SpermFilter® Ready-to-use